Gujarat University, Ahmedabad

Examination Hall Admit Card

Year. MAR-2014 Seat No. 7201 _

E II_ R '. f—m

College (555) EXTERNAL  AplNo D51 O'Re% 501401421350 W ey
Candidate Name Centre Med.
DODIAR KAMLESHBHAI SABURBHAI (10) DABHOI Guj
College/Block Subiect ; ID No. Printed on Invigilator
No. ubjects Exam. Date Time Bar Code Sticker Sign.

029 /004 English Compulsory 27-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

Exam Venue : * Candidates must verify the Exam. Date time with the printed Schedule

# Write 1D No. printed on your Bar Code Sicker get Invigilator Signature.
(029) DABHOI -CNPFKArs&DN

; . | have read the instrucations | certify that the Photograph and
Science College, Dabhoi-391110 printed overleaf and agree to Signature on this Admit Card are of
follow them the correct candidate

A Photo-ld MUST be carried alongwith this
Admit Card in the Examination Centre.

\’
2-2011110 for 9{\/

Candidate Signature Dy. Registrar's Signature

Candidate's corrected Name DODIAR KAMLESHBHAI SABURBHAI

Candidate's Address :

iQuUNPpAL

F-313, ("AYATRL KRUPA TENAMENT , OLD
BAPOD JAKATNAKA 4 DHARTL TENAMENT
NEAR , WAKHODIA ROAD VADODARA

Office of Gujarat University, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad 380009 Phone : +91-79-26301341/26300342-43 Visit Us www.gujaratuniversity.org.in



Gujarat University, Ahmedabad

Examination Hall Admit Card

Year. MAR-2014 Seat No. 7202

E r I 7 R gi. | o I' “:’ ! :
College (555) EXTERNAL ~ Apl.No 143 "V 79" 201401421844 W BT ety
Candidate Name Centre Med.
NOGOH RASIKBHAI TEJABHAI (10) DABHOI Guj
College/Block Subiect ; ID No. Printed on Invigilator
No. ubjects Exam. Date Time Bar Code Sticker Sign.
029 /004 English Compulsory 27-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

Exam Venue : * Candidates must verify the Exam. Date time with the printed Schedule

# Write 1D No. printed on your Bar Code Sicker get Invigilator Signature.

(029) DABHOI -CNPFKArts&DN

; . | have read the instrucations | certify that the Photograph and
Science Col Iege, Dabhoi-391110 printed overleaf and agree to Signature on this Admit Card are of
follow them the correct candidate

A Photo-ld MUST be carried alongwith this
Admit Card in the Examination Centre.

\’
2-2011110 boa 9“/

Candidate Signature Dy. Registrar's Signature

Candidate's corrected Name : NOGOH RASIKBHAI TEJABHAI

Candidate's Address :

6T & Po- KHARADOSAN

TA- DEESA , DIST- gANASKANTHA
PTN - 365540

Office of Gujarat University, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad 380009 Phone : +91-79-26301341/26300342-43 Visit Us www.gujaratuniversity.org.in



Gujarat University, Ahmedabad 1

Examination Hall Admit Card ’

Year. MAR-2014 Seat No. 7203

B o .
College (555) EXTERNAL ~ Ap.No P13 O Re9 501401429514 S

B G2 Vocapoypars

Candidate Name

Centre Med.
PRAJAPATI GOPALKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI (10) DABHOI Guj
College/Block Subiects ; ID No. Printed on Invigilator
No. ) Exam. Date Time Bar Code Sticker Sign.
029 /004 English Compulsory 27-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

Exam Venue : * Candidates must verify the Exam. Date time with the printed Schedule

# Write 1D No. printed on your Bar Code Sicker get Invigilator Signature.

(029) DABHOI -CNPFKArts&DN

; . | have read the instrucations | certify that the Photograph and
Science Col Iege, Dabhoi-391110 printed overleaf and agree to Signature on this Admit Card are of
follow them the correct candidate

A Photo-ld MUST be carried alongwith this
Admit Card in the Examination Centre.

\’
2-2011110 boa 9“/

Candidate Signature Dy. Registrar's Signature

Candidate's corrected Name PRAJAPATI GOPALKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI

Candidate's Address :

MU o - MAVIAANE
TR - SANKHEDA
Drrd  vododyey

Office of Gujarat University, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad 380009 Phone : +91-79-26301341/26300342-43 Visit Us www.gujaratuniversity.org.in



Gujarat University, Ahmedabad

Examination Hall Admit Card

Year. MAR-2014 Seat No. 7204

College (555) EXTERNAL ~ ApL.No j22 =" Re9 501401421923

Candidate Name

Centre Med.
RABARI MANAHARBHAI DAHYABHAI (10) DABHOI Guj
College/Block Subiects ; ID No. Printed on Invigilator
No. ) Exam. Date Time Bar Code Sticker Sign.
029 /004 English Compulsory 27-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

Exam Venue : * Candidates must verify the Exam. Date time with the printed Schedule

# Write 1D No. printed on your Bar Code Sicker get Invigilator Signature.

(029) DABHOI -CNPFKArts&DN

; . | have read the instrucations | certify that the Photograph and
Science Col Iege, Dabhoi-391110 printed overleaf and agree to Signature on this Admit Card are of
follow them the correct candidate

A Photo-ld MUST be carried alongwith this
Admit Card in the Examination Centre.

\’
2-2011110 boa 9“/

Candidate Signature Dy. Registrar's Signature

Candidate's corrected Name RABARI MANAHARBHAI DAHYABHAI

Candidate's Address :

AT GAMADZ Po- KATARAVA
TA- DEESA, DIST- BANASKANTHA
PIN- 385535

CEARE L I A L A BN AN AP at

Office of Gujarat University, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad 380009 Phone : +91-79-26301341/26300342-43 Visit Us www.gujaratuniversity.org.in



Gujarat University, Ahmedabad

Examination Hall Admit Card

Year. MAR-2014 Seat No. 7205
Enroll./ Regi. ——
College  (555) EXTERNAL ~ Apl.No  H25 201401421727 oisions o
Candidate Name Centre Med.
RATHAVA RANGESHBHAI VICHHIYABHAI (10) DABHOI Guj

College/Block Subiects ; ID No. Printed on Invigilator

No. ) Exam. Date Time Bar Code Sticker Sign.
029 /004 English Compulsory 27-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
Exam Venue : * Candidates must verify the Exam. Date time with the printed Schedule

# Write 1D No. printed on your Bar Code Sicker get Invigilator Signature.

(029) DABHOI -CNPFKArts&DN

; . | have read the instrucations | certify that the Photograph and
Science College, Dabhoi-391110 printed overleaf and agree to Signature on this Admit Card are of
follow them the correct candidate

A Photo-ld MUST be carried alongwith this

Admit Card in the Examination Centre. \ E] \.,,-/

9.2200110 g-DA- /

Candidate Signature Dy. Registrar's Signature

Candidate's corrected Name RATHAVA RANGESHBHAI VICHHIYABHAI

Candidate's Address :

C [y (/:furr/’fl.{ Ml
yaclgelusi 13 /mjgi
Kachiya witd
DABHTT

Office of Gujarat University, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad 380009 Phone : +91-79-26301341/26300342-43 Visit Us www.gujaratuniversity.org.in -




Gujarat University, Ahmedabad

Examination Hall Admit Card

-

Year. MAR-2014 Seat No. 7206

College (555) EXTERNAL ~ ApL.No  N9o o'/ Fe9 501401422301 W ey T
Candidate Name Centre Med.
BHATT PRIYANKABEN HARESHBHAI (12) BALASINOR Guj
College/Block i ; ID No. Printed on Invigilator
o, Subjects Exam. Date Time Bar Code Sticker Sign.

112 /001 English Compulsory 27-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 Sans.-VI (Gram & Ling.) P- 06 28-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 Sans.-VII (Ved-Sankhya) P- 07 29-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 Sans.-VIIl (Nyaya-Smiti P- 08 31-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 Sans.-1X (Bhagvat Geeta P- 09 02-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 Sans.-X (Translation) P- 10 03-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 Sans.-X1 (Essay) P-11 04-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

Exam Venue : * Candidates must verify the Exam. Date time with the printed Schedule

# Write 1D No. printed on your Bar Code Sicker get Invigilator Signature.

(112) BALASINOR-CSHD Arts & LKL

i | have read the instrucations | certify that the Photograph and
D Comm. College, Balasinor-388255 printed overleaf and agree to Signature on this Admit Card are of
follow them the correct candidate

A Photo-ld MUST be carried alongwith this

Admit Card in the Examination Centre. \ E] \.,,-/

1.0100100 g-DA- /

Candidate Signature Dy. Registrar's Signature

Candidate's corrected Name BHATT PRIYANKABEN HARESHBHAI

AT - U’)’ZC{, :D“ Om $Ote)
TA - (/‘na, \J“ &»"TJ'OM 91"-%

Office of Gujarat University, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad 380009 Phone : +91-79-26301341/26300342-43 Visit Us www.gujaratuniversity.org.in -



Gujarat University, Ahmedabad

Examination Hall Admit Card

Year. MAR-2014 Seat No. 7207 =
College (555) EXTERNAL ~ AplNo  R78 O/ Re9 501401422779 W S
Candidate Name Centre Med.
JOSHI JALPABEN KANUBHAI (12) BALASINOR Guj
College/Block i ; ID No. Printed on Invigilator
o, Subjects Exam. Date Time Bar Code Sticker Sign.
112 /001 English Compulsory 27-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /001 Sans.-VI (Gram & Ling.) P- 06 28-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /001 Sans.-VII (Ved-Sankhya) P- 07 29-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /001 Sans.-VIIl (Nyaya-Smiti P- 08 31-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /001 Sans.-1X (Bhagvat Geeta P- 09 02-APR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /001 Sans.-X (Translation) P- 10 03-APR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /001 Sans.-X1 (Essay) P-11 04-APR-2014 10.00-13.00
Exam Venue : * Candidates must verify the Exam. Date time with the printed Schedule

# Write 1D No. printed on your Bar Code Sicker get Invigilator Signature.

(112) BALASINOR-CSHD Arts & LKL

i | have read the instrucations | certify that the Photograph and
D Comm. College, Balasinor-388255 printed overleaf and agree to Signature on this Admit Card are of
follow them the correct candidate

A Photo-ld MUST be carried alongwith this

Admit Card in the Examination Centre. \ E] \.,,-J

1.0100100 g-DA- /

Candidate Signature Dy. Registrar's Signature

Candidate's corrected Name : JOSHI JALPABEN KANUBHAI

Candidate's Address :

C-30, SATTAN NAKAR SOCTETY,
AT for MANSA. DIS T (sANDHINAGA R
Cla RrKo . Jems

Office of Gujarat University, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad 380009 Phone : +91-79-26301341/26300342-43 Visit Us www.gujaratuniversity.org.in -



Gujarat University, Ahmedabad

Examination Hall Admit Card

Year. MAR-2014 Seat No. 7208 '
College (555) EXTERNAL  Ap.No N51 o'/ Re9 501401429352 W
Candidate Name Centre Med.
KHANT RAMESHBHAI HIRABHAI (12) BALASINOR Guj
College/Block i ; ID No. Printed on Invigilator
No. Subjects Exam. Date Time Bar Code Sticker Sign.

112 /001 English Compulsory 27-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 Sans.-VI (Gram & Ling.) P- 06 28-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 Sans.-VII (Ved-Sankhya) P- 07 29-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 Sans.-VIIl (Nyaya-Smiti P- 08 31-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 Sans.-1X (Bhagvat Geeta P- 09 02-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 Sans.-X (Translation) P- 10 03-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 Sans.-X1 (Essay) P-11 04-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

Exam Venue : * Candidates must verify the Exam. Date time with the printed Schedule

# Write 1D No. printed on your Bar Code Sicker get Invigilator Signature.

(112) BALASINOR-CSHD Arts & LKL

i | have read the instrucations | certify that the Photograph and
D Comm. College, Balasinor-388255 printed overleaf and agree to Signature on this Admit Card are of
follow them the correct candidate

A Photo-ld MUST be carried alongwith this

Admit Card in the Examination Centre. \ E] \.,,-/

1.0100100 g-DA- /

Candidate Signature Dy. Registrar's Signature

Candidate's corrected Name KHANT RAMESHBHAI HIRABHAI

Candidate's Address :

AT. RENTIVA po KASODT
fo 1445091 A VTRPYR
D357 HEIR .

o - memsmaies &em I S

Office of Gujarat University, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad 380009 Phone : +91-79-26301341/26300342-43 Visit Us www.gujaratuniversity.org.in -



Gujarat University, Ahmedabad

Examination Hall Admit Card

Year. MAR-2014 Seat No. 7209 .
College (555) EXTERNAL  Apl.No K49 ' Re9 501401422050
Candidate Name Centre Med.
PARMAR DINESHKUMAR BHAIJIBHAI (12) BALASINOR Guj
College/Block i ; ID No. Printed on Invigilator
No. Subjects Exam. Date Time Bar Code Sticker Sign.

112 /001 English Compulsory 27-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 Sans.-VI (Gram & Ling.) P- 06 28-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 Sans.-VII (Ved-Sankhya) P- 07 29-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 Sans.-VIIl (Nyaya-Smiti P- 08 31-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 Sans.-1X (Bhagvat Geeta P- 09 02-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 Sans.-X (Translation) P- 10 03-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 Sans.-X1 (Essay) P-11 04-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

Exam Venue : * Candidates must verify the Exam. Date time with the printed Schedule

# Write 1D No. printed on your Bar Code Sicker get Invigilator Signature.

(112) BALASINOR-CSHD Arts & LKL

i | have read the instrucations | certify that the Photograph and
D Comm. College, Balasinor-388255 printed overleaf and agree to Signature on this Admit Card are of
follow them the correct candidate

A Photo-ld MUST be carried alongwith this

Admit Card in the Examination Centre. \ E] \.,,-/

1.0100100 g-DA- /

Candidate Signature Dy. Registrar's Signature

Candidate's corrected Name PARMAR DINESHKUMAR BHANIBHAI

Candidate's Address :
i NS S U0 S~ S B L L S
AT-CxAMAN I T NA MUVADA,P0- MALINTADL
Th- KAPADWANT 5 D1- KHEDA
387640

Office of Gujarat University, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad 380009 Phone : +91-79-26301341/26300342-43 Visit Us www.gujaratuniversity.org.in -



Gujarat University, Ahmedabad

Examination Hall Admit Card

Year. MAR-2014 Seat No. 7210 =
College (555) EXTERNAL  Ap.No Mag oo Re9 501401420249 W
Candidate Name Centre Med.
PARMAR HIMMATSINH BALUSINH (12) BALASINOR Guj
College/Block i ; ID No. Printed on Invigilator
No. Subjects Exam. Date Time Bar Code Sticker Sign.

112 /001 English Compulsory 27-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 Sans.-VI (Gram & Ling.) P- 06 28-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 Sans.-VII (Ved-Sankhya) P- 07 29-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 Sans.-VIIl (Nyaya-Smiti P- 08 31-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 Sans.-1X (Bhagvat Geeta P- 09 02-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 Sans.-X (Translation) P- 10 03-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 Sans.-X1 (Essay) P-11 04-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

Exam Venue : * Candidates must verify the Exam. Date time with the printed Schedule

# Write 1D No. printed on your Bar Code Sicker get Invigilator Signature.

(112) BALASINOR-CSHD Arts & LKL

i | have read the instrucations | certify that the Photograph and
D Comm. College, Balasinor-388255 printed overleaf and agree to Signature on this Admit Card are of
follow them the correct candidate

A Photo-ld MUST be carried alongwith this

Admit Card in the Examination Centre. \ E] \v-’

1.0100100 g‘DA- /

Candidate Signature Dy. Registrar's Signature

Candidate's corrected Name PARMAR HIMMATSINH BALUSINH

Candidate's Address :

AT Do TODHPUR - TETANT I LY A
™- BIRPUR
Pr.- MAUISAKALR

Office of Gujarat University, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad 380009 Phone : +91-79-26301341/26300342-43 Visit Us www.gujaratuniversity.org.in -



College

College/Block
No.

112 /001
112 /001
112 /001
112 /001
112 /001
112 /001
112 /001

Exam Venue :

(112) BALASINOR-CSHD Arts & LKL

(555) EXTERNAL

Apl. No

Candidate Name

PATEL KINNARIBEN SHANTILAL

Subjects
English Compulsory
Sans.-VI (Gram & Ling.) P- 06
Sans.-VII (Ved-Sankhya) P- 07
Sans.-VIIl (Nyaya-Smiti P- 08
Sans.-1X (Bhagvat Geeta P- 09
Sans.-X (Translation) P- 10

Sans.-X1 (Essay) P-11

D Comm. College, Balasinor-388255

A Photo-ld MUST be carried alongwith this
Admit Card in the Examination Centre.

1-0100100

Candidate's corrected Name :

Candidate's Address :

AT VARTAPURA
PANCHMAHAL
NVADISHAR

il
i

Gujarat University, Ahmedabad

Examination Hall Admit Card

Year. MAR-2014 Seat No. 7211

- - S S 7 |
i o w3 |
Enroll./ Regi. - .
o, 9 201401420422 W s ez
Centre Med.
(12) BALASINOR Guj
; ID No. Printed on Invigilator
Exam. Date Time Bar Code Sticker Sign.

27-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

28-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

29-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

31-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

02-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

03-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

04-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

* Candidates must verify the Exam.

Date time with the printed Schedule

# Write 1D No. printed on your Bar Code Sicker get Invigilator Signature.

| have read the instrucations
printed overleaf and agree to
follow them

Candidate Signature

PATEL KINNARIBEN SHANTILAL

Th-5

| certify that the Photograph and
Signature on this Admit Card are of
the correct candidate

W
o=

Dy. Registrar's Signature

HEHERA

Office of Gujarat University, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad 380009 Phone : +91-79-26301341/26300342-43 Visit Us www.gujaratuniversity.org.in -



Gujarat University, Ahmedabad

Examination Hall Admit Card

Year. MAR-2014 Seat No. 7212 e 2

College (555) EXTERNAL ~ Apl.No  N54 ﬁgw" IROO. 201401422355 W D, -2 aven
Candidate Name Centre Med.
SOLANKI KRISHNABEN RAMESHBHAI (12) BALASINOR Guj
College/Block i ; ID No. Printed on Invigilator
No. Subjects Exam. Date Time Bar Code Sticker Sign.
112 /001 English Compulsory 27-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /001 Sans.-VI (Gram & Ling.) P- 06 28-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /001 Sans.-VII (Ved-Sankhya) P- 07 29-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /001 Sans.-VIIl (Nyaya-Smiti P- 08 31-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /001 Sans.-1X (Bhagvat Geeta P- 09 02-APR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /001 Sans.-X (Translation) P- 10 03-APR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /001 Sans.-X1 (Essay) P-11 04-APR-2014 10.00-13.00
Exam Venue : * Candidates must verify the Exam. Date time with the printed Schedule

# Write 1D No. printed on your Bar Code Sicker get Invigilator Signature.

(112) BALASINOR-CSHD Arts & LKL

i | have read the instrucations | certify that the Photograph and
D Comm. College, Balasinor-388255 printed overleaf and agree to Signature on this Admit Card are of
follow them the correct candidate

A Photo-ld MUST be carried alongwith this

Admit Card in the Examination Centre. \ E] \.,,-/

1.0100100 g-DA- /

Candidate Signature Dy. Registrar's Signature

Candidate's corrected Name SOLANKI KRISHNABEN RAMESHBHAI

Candidate's Address :

L- €3 , TNDIRA VALAR , B/H. &ov-
Hosp'"mL AT o BALALTIVOR
D~ kKHED A

Office of Gujarat University, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad 380009 Phone : +91-79-26301341/26300342-43 Visit Us www.gujaratuniversity.org.in -



College  (555) EXTERNAL Apl.No 525

Candidate Name

BRAHMBHATT BHAVINIBAHEN MAHENDRABHAI

College/Block Subjects
No.

112 /001 English Compulsory
112 /001 English-VI-Lit 1798-190 P- 06

112 /001 English-VII-Lit1901-200 P- 07
112 /001 English-VIII (FormLit.) P- 08
112 /001 English-1X (Lit.Critici P- 09

112 /001 ENGLISH-X B (Ameri.Lit. P- 10

112 /001 ENGLISH-XI-A (Ind.Lit.) P- 11

Exam Venue :

(112) BALASINOR-CSHD Arts & LKL
D Comm. College, Balasinor-388255

A Photo-ld MUST be carried alongwith this
Admit Card in the Examination Centre.

1-0804400

Candidate's corrected Name :

Candidate's Address :

Gujarat University, Ahmedabad

Examination Hall Admit Card

Year. MAR-2014 Seat No. 7213

i
—— q
Enroll/ Regi. o, , L— &
nroli. eql. L PO S &
No 9 201401420525 W S E
Centre Med.
(12) BALASINOR Guj
; ID No. Printed on Invigilator
Exam. Date Time Bar Code Sticker Sign.

27-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

28-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

29-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

31-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

02-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

03-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

04-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

* Candidates must verify the Exam. Date time with the printed Schedule

# Write 1D No. printed on your Bar Code Sicker get Invigilator Signature.

| have read the instrucations | certify that the Photograph and
printed overleaf and agree to Signature on this Admit Card are of
follow them the correct candidate

Yo
o=l

Candidate Signature Dy. Registrar's Signature

BRAHMBHATT BHAVINIBAHEN MAHENDRABHAI

A1, KoTIVALK (SocrsTy
AT-Po- 14~ RAyaD
DIST~ AEVvVALLTI~ Sk

GUJA AT

Office of Gujarat University, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad 380009 Phone : +91-79-26301341/26300342-43 Visit Us www.gujaratuniversity.org.in -



Gujarat University, Ahmedabad

Examination Hall Admit Card

Year. MAR-2014 Seat No. 7214 '
College (555) EXTERNAL  Ap.No 480 ™"/ Re9 501401420480 W
Candidate Name Centre Med.
DARJI HARDIKKUMAR RAMESHBHAI (12) BALASINOR Hin
College/Block i ; ID No. Printed on Invigilator
o, Subjects Exam. Date Time Bar Code Sticker Sign.

112 /001 English Compulsory 27-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 English-VI-Lit 1798-190 P- 06 28-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 English-VI1-Lit1901-200 P- 07 29-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 English-VIII (FormLit.) P- 08 31-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 English-1X (Lit.Critici P- 09 02-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 ENGLISH-X B (Ameri.Lit. P- 10 03-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 ENGLISH-XI-A (Ind.Lit.) P- 11 04-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

Exam Venue : * Candidates must verify the Exam. Date time with the printed Schedule

# Write 1D No. printed on your Bar Code Sicker get Invigilator Signature.

(112) BALASINOR-CSHD Arts & LKL

i | have read the instrucations | certify that the Photograph and
D Comm. College, Balasinor-388255 printed overleaf and agree to Signature on this Admit Card are of
follow them the correct candidate

A Photo-ld MUST be carried alongwith this

Admit Card in the Examination Centre. \ E] \.,,-J

1.0804400 g-DA- /

Candidate Signature Dy. Registrar's Signature

Candidate's corrected Name DARJI HARDIKKUMAR RAMESHBHAI

Candidate's Address :

AT & po- SATHRAMQH .

Th - BAYRD.
013t +- ARNALL
PN 25334,

iAo mEsARTE Rt fA e mesamEs - as

Office of Gujarat University, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad 380009 Phone : +91-79-26301341/26300342-43 Visit Us www.gujaratuniversity.org.in -



Gujarat University, Ahmedabad

Examination Hall Admit Card

Year. MAR-2014 Seat No. 7215 [
College  (555) EXTERNAL  Apl.No 096 ﬁg“’" TROS. 501401420006 W [ -t
Candidate Name Centre Med.
JOSHI KRUPALIBEN HARISHCHANDRA (12) BALASINOR Guj
College/Block i ; ID No. Printed on Invigilator
o, Subjects Exam. Date Time Bar Code Sticker Sign.
112 /001 English Compulsory 27-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /001 English-VI-Lit 1798-190 P- 06 28-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /001 English-VI1-Lit1901-200 P- 07 29-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /001 English-VIII (FormLit.) P- 08 31-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /001 English-1X (Lit.Critici P- 09 02-APR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /001 ENGLISH-X B (Ameri.Lit. P- 10 03-APR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /001 ENGLISH-XI-A (Ind.Lit.) P- 11 04-APR-2014 10.00-13.00
Exam Venue : * Candidates must verify the Exam. Date time with the printed Schedule

# Write 1D No. printed on your Bar Code Sicker get Invigilator Signature.

(112) BALASINOR-CSHD Arts & LKL

i | have read the instrucations | certify that the Photograph and
D Comm. College, Balasinor-388255 printed overleaf and agree to Signature on this Admit Card are of
follow them the correct candidate

A Photo-ld MUST be carried alongwith this

Admit Card in the Examination Centre. \ E] \.,,J

1.0804400 g-DA“ /

Candidate Signature Dy. Registrar's Signature

Candidate's corrected Name JOSHI KRUPALIBEN HARISHCHANDRA

Candidate's Address :

Bz, Gamesh  Locledy

Ray ,ouaf Red , elaStmom
'(C(f clo{ ﬂa'f

/meo/

o MITOALNT RN 1o r aannDn e win

Office of Gujarat University, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad 380009 Phone : +91-79-26301341/26300342-43 Visit Us www.gujaratuniversity.org.in -



Gujarat University, Ahmedabad

Examination Hall Admit Card

Year. MAR-2014 Seat No. 7216
I s o
College (555) EXTERNAL  ApL.No Ho6 oo Re9 201401421708 W FWE T
Candidate Name Centre Med.
KHANT PRABHATSINH RAMSINH (12) BALASINOR Guj
College/Block i ; ID No. Printed on Invigilator
o, Subjects Exam. Date Time Bar Code Sticker Sign.
112 /001 English Compulsory 27-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /001 English-VI-Lit 1798-190 P- 06 28-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /001 English-VI1-Lit1901-200 P- 07 29-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /001 English-VIII (FormLit.) P- 08 31-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /001 English-1X (Lit.Critici P- 09 02-APR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /001 ENGLISH-X B (Ameri.Lit. P- 10 03-APR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /001 ENGLISH-XI-A (Ind.Lit.) P- 11 04-APR-2014 10.00-13.00
Exam Venue : * Candidates must verify the Exam. Date time with the printed Schedule

# Write 1D No. printed on your Bar Code Sicker get Invigilator Signature.

(112) BALASINOR-CSHD Arts & LKL

i | have read the instrucations | certify that the Photograph and
D Comm. College, Balasinor-388255 printed overleaf and agree to Signature on this Admit Card are of
follow them the correct candidate

A Photo-ld MUST be carried alongwith this

Admit Card in the Examination Centre. \ E] \.,,-J

o=l

Candidate Signature Dy. Registrar's Signature

1-0804400

KHANT PRABHATSINH RAMSINH

Candidate's corrected Name :

Candidate's Address :

AT ~ KESARAPURA |, PosT ~ KHADOL
Th -DHANSURL | DIST- ARVALLD

Office of Gujarat University, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad 380009 Phone : +91-79-26301341/26300342-43 Visit Us www.gujaratuniversity.org.in -

Trrnri



Gujarat University, Ahmedabad

Examination Hall Admit Card

Year. MAR-2014 Seat No. 7217
College (555) EXTERNAL ~ Ap.No 423 "o/ Re9 501401420423
B B B : J
Candidate Name Centre Med.
MACHHI JAYSHREEBEN BHULABHAI (12) BALASINOR Guj
College/Block i ; ID No. Printed on Invigilator
o, Subjects Exam. Date Time Bar Code Sticker Sign.

112 /001 English Compulsory 27-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 English-VI-Lit 1798-190 P- 06 28-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 English-VI1-Lit1901-200 P- 07 29-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 English-VIII (FormLit.) P- 08 31-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 English-1X (Lit.Critici P- 09 02-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 ENGLISH-X B (Ameri.Lit. P- 10 03-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 ENGLISH-XI-A (Ind.Lit.) P- 11 04-APR-2014 10.00-13.00
Exam Venue : * Candidates must verify the Exam. Date time with the printed Schedule

# Write 1D No. printed on your Bar Code Sicker get Invigilator Signature.

(112) BALASINOR-CSHD Arts & LKL

i | have read the instrucations | certify that the Photograph and
D Comm. College, Balasinor-388255 printed overleaf and agree to Signature on this Admit Card are of
follow them the correct candidate

A Photo-ld MUST be carried alongwith this

Admit Card in the Examination Centre. \ E] \.,,-J

1.0804400 g-DA- /

Candidate Signature Dy. Registrar's Signature

Candidate's corrected Name MACHHI JAYSHREEBEN BHULABHAI

Candidate's Address :

AT - PYddWelder  fu- LUndWelder
9i- MhiSclgcedr

Office of Gujarat University, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad 380009 Phone : +91-79-26301341/26300342-43 Visit Us www.gujaratuniversity.org.in -



Gujarat University, Ahmedabad

Examination Hall Admit Card

Year. MAR-2014 Seat No. 7218
College (555) EXTERNAL ~ Ap.No s31  ~"OYRe% 501401420830 ™ e,
Candidate Name Centre Med.
MAKWANA RAJESHKUMAR KANUBHAI (12) BALASINOR Guj
College/Block i ; ID No. Printed on Invigilator
No. Subjects Exam. Date Time Bar Code Sticker Sign.

112 /001 English Compulsory 27-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 English-VI-Lit 1798-190 P- 06 28-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 English-VI1-Lit1901-200 P- 07 29-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 English-VIII (FormLit.) P- 08 31-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 English-1X (Lit.Critici P- 09 02-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 ENGLISH-X B (Ameri.Lit. P- 10 03-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 ENGLISH-XI-A (Ind.Lit.) P- 11 04-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

Exam Venue : * Candidates must verify the Exam. Date time with the printed Schedule

# Write 1D No. printed on your Bar Code Sicker get Invigilator Signature.

(112) BALASINOR-CSHD Arts & LKL

i | have read the instrucations | certify that the Photograph and
D Comm. College, Balasinor-388255 printed overleaf and agree to Signature on this Admit Card are of
follow them the correct candidate

A Photo-ld MUST be carried alongwith this

Admit Card in the Examination Centre. \ E] \P‘"

1.0804400 g‘DA- /

Candidate Signature Dy. Registrar's Signature

Candidate's corrected Name MAKWANA RAJESHKUMAR KANUBHAI

Candidate's Address :

ATPOST. FRGVEL, TA - KATHLAL
DIST- KHEDA -~ 3¢ 4o

Office of Gujarat University, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad 380009 Phone : +91-79-26301341/26300342-43 Visit Us www.gujaratuniversity.org.in -



Gujarat University, Ahmedabad

Examination Hall Admit Card

Year. MAR-2014 Seat No. 7219 BE
College (555) EXTERNAL ~ Ap.No G810/ Re9 201401421682 W c.o.eusar-
Candidate Name Centre Med.
PATEL CHINTANKUMAR JASUBHAI (12) BALASINOR Guj
College/Block i ; ID No. Printed on Invigilator
o, Subjects Exam. Date Time Bar Code Sticker Sign.

112 /001 English Compulsory 27-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 English-VI-Lit 1798-190 P- 06 28-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 English-VI1-Lit1901-200 P- 07 29-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 English-VIII (FormLit.) P- 08 31-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 English-1X (Lit.Critici P- 09 02-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 ENGLISH-X B (Ameri.Lit. P- 10 03-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 ENGLISH-XI-A (Ind.Lit.) P- 11 04-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

Exam Venue : * Candidates must verify the Exam. Date time with the printed Schedule

# Write 1D No. printed on your Bar Code Sicker get Invigilator Signature.

(112) BALASINOR-CSHD Arts & LKL

i | have read the instrucations | certify that the Photograph and
D Comm. College, Balasinor-388255 printed overleaf and agree to Signature on this Admit Card are of
follow them the correct candidate

A Photo-ld MUST be carried alongwith this

Admit Card in the Examination Centre. \ E] \.,,J

1.0804400 g-DA“ /

Candidate Signature Dy. Registrar's Signature

Candidate's corrected Name PATEL CHINTANKUMAR JASUBHAI

Candidate's Address :

AT 2F -vEmpT, TP - BAYAD
I~ p ARAVALLT
NEAR. SWAMIYPRAYANY TEMFPLE

Office of Gujarat University, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad 380009 Phone : +91-79-26301341/26300342-43 Visit Us www.gujaratuniversity.org.in -



Gujarat University, Ahmedabad

Examination Hall Admit Card l
Year. | MAR-2014  SeatNo. 7220 ' :
College (555) EXTERNAL ~ Ap.No Me4 oo Re9 201401422265 W © o> @ ber
Candidate Name Centre Med.
PATEL RIKINKUMAR DAHYABHAI (12) BALASINOR Eng

College/Block i ; ID No. Printed on Invigilator

No. Subjects Exam. Date Time Bar Code Sticker Sign.
112 /001 English Compulsory 27-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /001 English-VI-Lit 1798-190 P- 06 28-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /001 English-VI1-Lit1901-200 P- 07 29-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /001 English-VIII (FormLit.) P- 08 31-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /001 English-1X (Lit.Critici P- 09 02-APR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /001 ENGLISH-X B (Ameri.Lit. P- 10 03-APR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /001 ENGLISH-XI-A (Ind.Lit.) P- 11 04-APR-2014 10.00-13.00
Exam Venue : * Candidates must verify the Exam. Date time with the printed Schedule

# Write 1D No. printed on your Bar Code Sicker get Invigilator Signature.

(112) BALASINOR-CSHD Arts & LKL

i | have read the instrucations | certify that the Photograph and
D Comm. College, Balasinor-388255 printed overleaf and agree to Signature on this Admit Card are of
follow them the correct candidate

A Photo-ld MUST be carried alongwith this

Admit Card in the Examination Centre. \ E] \.,,-/

1.0804400 g-DA- /

Candidate Signature Dy. Registrar's Signature

Candidate's corrected Name PATEL RIKINKUMAR DAHYABHAI

Candidate's Address :

PATEL RIKINKUMAR DAHVARHAIL
AT- PaST - DHESIVA , TA:- LUNAWADA
DIST - MAHZISAGAR

Office of Gujarat University, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad 380009 Phone : +91-79-26301341/26300342-43 Visit Us www.gujaratuniversity.org.in -



Gujarat University, Ahmedabad

Examination Hall Admit Card

Year. MAR-2014 Seat No. 7221 it

i = =y

College (555) EXTERNAL ~ Apl.No D53 —oFe9 501401401350  * = . ases
Candidate Name Centre Med.
PATEL SURESHKUMAR MAHENDRABHAI (12) BALASINOR Guj
College/Block i ; ID No. Printed on Invigilator
o, Subjects Exam. Date Time Bar Code Sticker Sign.

112 /001 English Compulsory 27-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /001 English-VI-Lit 1798-190 P- 06 28-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /001 English-VI1-Lit1901-200 P- 07 29-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /001 English-VIII (FormLit.) P- 08 31-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /001 English-1X (Lit.Critici P- 09 02-APR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /001 ENGLISH-X B (Ameri.Lit. P- 10 03-APR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /001 ENGLISH-XI-A (Ind.Lit.) P- 11 04-APR-2014 10.00-13.00
Exam Venue : * Candidates must verify the Exam. Date time with the printed Schedule

# Write 1D No. printed on your Bar Code Sicker get Invigilator Signature.

(112) BALASINOR-CSHD Arts & LKL

i | have read the instrucations | certify that the Photograph and
D Comm. College, Balasinor-388255 printed overleaf and agree to Signature on this Admit Card are of
follow them the correct candidate

A Photo-ld MUST be carried alongwith this

Admit Card in the Examination Centre. \ E] \.,,-/

1.0804400 g-DA- /

Candidate Signature Dy. Registrar's Signature

Candidate's corrected Name PATEL SURESHKUMAR MAHENDRABHAI

Candidate's Address :

AT, muvAL Po. BARODA
Th- VIRPUR 1. mpnI SAwca R

Office of Gujarat University, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad 380009 Phone : +91-79-26301341/26300342-43 Visit Us www.gujaratuniversity.org.in -



Gujarat University, Ahmedabad

Examination Hall Admit Card

Year. MAR-2014 Seat No. 7222 1
College (555) EXTERNAL ~ ApL.No  He0 oo Re9 201401421761 W e |
Candidate Name Centre Med.
PATEL VIKRANTKUMAR JASHUBHAI (12) BALASINOR Guj
College/Block i ; ID No. Printed on Invigilator
No. Subjects Exam. Date Time Bar Code Sticker Sign.

112 /001 English Compulsory 27-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 English-VI-Lit 1798-190 P- 06 28-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 English-VI1-Lit1901-200 P- 07 29-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 English-VIII (FormLit.) P- 08 31-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 English-1X (Lit.Critici P- 09 02-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 ENGLISH-X B (Ameri.Lit. P- 10 03-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 ENGLISH-XI-A (Ind.Lit.) P- 11 04-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

Exam Venue : * Candidates must verify the Exam. Date time with the printed Schedule

# Write 1D No. printed on your Bar Code Sicker get Invigilator Signature.

(112) BALASINOR-CSHD Arts & LKL

i | have read the instrucations | certify that the Photograph and
D Comm. College, Balasinor-388255 printed overleaf and agree to Signature on this Admit Card are of
follow them the correct candidate

A Photo-ld MUST be carried alongwith this

Admit Card in the Examination Centre. \ E] \.,,-/

1.0804400 g-DA- /

Candidate Signature Dy. Registrar's Signature

Candidate's corrected Name PATEL VIKRANTKUMAR JASHUBHAI

Candidate's Address :

AT & Po- HATHIPURA
TA- BAYAD , DIST- ARAVALLT
PIN CoTE- 383340

Office of Gujarat University, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad 380009 Phone : +91-79-26301341/26300342-43 Visit Us www.gujaratuniversity.org.in -



College/Block

No.
112 /001

112 /001
112 /001
112 /001
112 /001
112 /001
112 /001

Exam Venue :

(112) BALASINOR-CSHD Arts & LKL

College  (555) EXTERNAL

Candidate Name

PRAJAPATI JAIMINIBEN NATHABHAI

Subjects
English Compulsory
English-VI-Lit 1798-190 P- 06
English-VII-Lit1901-200 P- 07
English-VIII (FormLit.) P- 08

English-1X (Lit.Critici P- 09

ENGLISH-X B (Ameri.Lit. P- 10

ENGLISH-XI-A (Ind.Lit.) P- 11

D Comm. College, Balasinor-388255

A Photo-ld MUST be carried alongwith this
Admit Card in the Examination Centre.

1-0804400

Candidate's corrected Name :

Candidate's Address :

Gujarat University, Ahmedabad

Examination Hall Admit Card

Year. MAR-2014 Seat No. 7223 '

Apl.No  NO99

EnroII / Regi.

No. 201401422401 f_ .'.'?.5._1 t
Centre Med.
(12) BALASINOR Guj

ID No. Printed on Invigilator

Exam. Date Time
Bar Code Sticker Sign.

27-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
28-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
29-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
31-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
02-APR-2014 10.00-13.00
03-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

04-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

* Candidates must verify the Exam. Date time with the printed Schedule

# Write 1D No. printed on your Bar Code Sicker get Invigilator Signature.

| have read the instrucations
printed overleaf and agree to
follow them

| certify that the Photograph and
Signature on this Admit Card are of
the correct candidate

Yo
o=l

Candidate Signature Dy. Registrar's Signature

PRAJAPATI JAIMINIBEN NATHABHAI

4, UMIYAKRUPA SOCIETY,
[LODARA RoAD , BHLHSLNOR,

T,Pog TA ;-

BHLHSINOQ-

T & P’IHHISH(SHR,

Office of Gujarat University, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad 380009 Phone : +91-79-26301341/26300342-43 Visit Us www.gujaratuniversity.org.in -



Gujarat University, Ahmedabad

Examination Hall Admit Card

Year. MAR-2014 Seat No. 7224
Colege  (555) EXTERNAL  AplNo RS9 \ooRe0 201401421860 =gt ]
Candidate Name Centre Med.
SHARMA RAJESHKUMAR KANTILAL (12) BALASINOR Guj
College/Block i ; ID No. Printed on Invigilator
o, Subjects Exam. Date Time Bar Code Sticker Sign.

112 /001 English Compulsory 27-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 English-VI-Lit 1798-190 P- 06 28-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 English-VI1-Lit1901-200 P- 07 29-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 English-VIII (FormLit.) P- 08 31-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 English-1X (Lit.Critici P- 09 02-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 ENGLISH-X B (Ameri.Lit. P- 10 03-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 ENGLISH-XI-A (Ind.Lit.) P- 11 04-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

Exam Venue : * Candidates must verify the Exam. Date time with the printed Schedule

# Write 1D No. printed on your Bar Code Sicker get Invigilator Signature.

(112) BALASINOR-CSHD Arts & LKL

i | have read the instrucations | certify that the Photograph and
D Comm. College, Balasinor-388255 printed overleaf and agree to Signature on this Admit Card are of
follow them the correct candidate

A Photo-ld MUST be carried alongwith this

Admit Card in the Examination Centre. \ E] \.,,J

1.0804400 g-DA- /

Candidate Signature Dy. Registrar's Signature

Candidate's corrected Name SHARMA RAJESHKUMAR KANTILAL

Candidate's Address :

ANT - AMAR BHARTI

POST = MOTIPURA

TA  DAHEGPM DI GANDATINAOAR
VI ARAT

f e mEEaee mea iAW mamees = mTA

Office of Gujarat University, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad 380009 Phone : +91-79-26301341/26300342-43 Visit Us www.gujaratuniversity.org.in -



Gujarat University, Ahmedabad

Examination Hall Admit Card

Year. MAR-2014 Seat No. 7225
College (555) EXTERNAL ~ Ap.No 594 —""/Re9 501401429895 W e
Candidate Name Centre Med.
VAGHELA VAIBHAVKUMAR MITHABHAI (12) BALASINOR Guj
College/Block i ; ID No. Printed on Invigilator
o, Subjects Exam. Date Time Bar Code Sticker Sign.

112 /001 English Compulsory 27-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 English-VI-Lit 1798-190 P- 06 28-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 English-VI1-Lit1901-200 P- 07 29-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 English-VIII (FormLit.) P- 08 31-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 English-1X (Lit.Critici P- 09 02-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 ENGLISH-X B (Ameri.Lit. P- 10 03-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 ENGLISH-XI-A (Ind.Lit.) P- 11 04-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

Exam Venue : * Candidates must verify the Exam. Date time with the printed Schedule

# Write 1D No. printed on your Bar Code Sicker get Invigilator Signature.

(112) BALASINOR-CSHD Arts & LKL

i | have read the instrucations | certify that the Photograph and
D Comm. College, Balasinor-388255 printed overleaf and agree to Signature on this Admit Card are of
follow them the correct candidate

A Photo-ld MUST be carried alongwith this

Admit Card in the Examination Centre. \ E] \.,,-J

1.0804400 g-DA- /

Candidate Signature Dy. Registrar's Signature

Candidate's corrected Name VAGHELA VAIBHAVKUMAR MITHABHAI

Candidate's Address :

THAOBHAL
83, NRYDEES HOUSING SOCLETY
DAKOR. ROAD , KAFPAD INANT

ADIST~ KHEDA

Office of Gujarat University, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad 380009 Phone : +91-79-26301341/26300342-43 Visit Us www.gujaratuniversity.org.in -




Gujarat University, Ahmedabad

Examination Hall Admit Card

Year. MAR-2014 Seat No. 7226
College (555) EXTERNAL  AplNo 212 - "Re9- 501401420212
Candidate Name Centre Med.
AMIN MANISHA RATILAL (12) BALASINOR Guj
College/Block i ; ID No. Printed on Invigilator
o, Subjects Exam. Date Time Bar Code Sticker Sign.

112 /001 English Compulsory 27-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 Guijarati-VI(Mod.Guj.Lit P- 06 28-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 Guijarati-VII(Ling.&Lan) P- 07 29-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 Gujarati-VII1(Prin.Lit) P- 08 31-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 Guijarati-I1X (Hist.Guj.) P- 09 02-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 Gujarati-X (texts)  P-10 03-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 Gujarati-XI(Essay) P-11 04-APR-2014 10.00-13.00
Exam Venue : * Candidates must verify the Exam. Date time with the printed Schedule

# Write 1D No. printed on your Bar Code Sicker get Invigilator Signature.

(112) BALASINOR-CSHD Arts & LKL

i | have read the instrucations | certify that the Photograph and
D Comm. College, Balasinor-388255 printed overleaf and agree to Signature on this Admit Card are of
follow them the correct candidate

A Photo-ld MUST be carried alongwith this

Admit Card in the Examination Centre. \ E] \.,,-J

1.0900000 g-DA- /

Candidate Signature Dy. Registrar's Signature

Candidate's corrected Name : AMIN MANISHA RATILAL

Candidate's Address :

AT P Post!- kkoydgm Tu' Vixpuy
>1sT- khedo. C(xuj) Pm- 38260

VANKAR STREET JIRY VOGESHWAR'

Office of Gujarat University, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad 380009 Phone : +91-79-26301341/26300342-43 Visit Us www.gujaratuniversity.org.in -



Gujarat University, Ahmedabad

Examination Hall Admit Card

Year. MAR-2014 Seat No. 7227 i
College (555) EXTERNAL  Apl.No  N2g - /Re9 501401422330 W Etrperrey
Candidate Name Centre Med.
BARIA RAJBAHADUR SOMABHAI (12) BALASINOR Guj
College/Block i ; ID No. Printed on Invigilator
o, Subjects Exam. Date Time Bar Code Sticker Sign.

112 /001 English Compulsory 27-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 Guijarati-VI(Mod.Guj.Lit P- 06 28-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 Guijarati-VII(Ling.&Lan) P- 07 29-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 Guijarati-VIII(Prin.Lit) P- 08 31-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 Guijarati-I1X (Hist.Guj.) P- 09 02-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 Gujarati-X (texts)  P-10 03-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 Gujarati-XI(Essay) P-11 04-APR-2014 10.00-13.00
Exam Venue : * Candidates must verify the Exam. Date time with the printed Schedule

# Write 1D No. printed on your Bar Code Sicker get Invigilator Signature.

(112) BALASINOR-CSHD Arts & LKL

i | have read the instrucations | certify that the Photograph and
D Comm. College, Balasinor-388255 printed overleaf and agree to Signature on this Admit Card are of
follow them the correct candidate

A Photo-ld MUST be carried alongwith this

Admit Card in the Examination Centre. \ E] \.,,J

1.0900000 g-DA“ /

Candidate Signature Dy. Registrar's Signature

Candidate's corrected Name : BARIA RAJBAHADUR SOMABHAI

Candidate's Address :

AT KOTHA( FULABARTANAMU VADR)
Pot SHA MARNAR

TA LUNAVAD

2157 MAHISAGAR

Office of Gujarat University, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad 380009 Phone : +91-79-26301341/26300342-43 Visit Us www.gujaratuniversity.org.in -



Gujarat University, Ahmedabad

Examination Hall Admit Card

Year. MAR-2014 Seat No. 7228
College (555) EXTERNAL ~ Ap.No M3 0O/ Fe9 501401420239 | ——roems
Candidate Name Centre Med.
CHAUDHARY JIGARKUMAR JAGADISHBHAI (12) BALASINOR Guj
College/Block i ; ID No. Printed on Invigilator
o, Subjects Exam. Date Time Bar Code Sticker Sign.

112 /001 English Compulsory 27-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 Guijarati-VI(Mod.Guj.Lit P- 06 28-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 Gujarati-VII(Ling.&Lan) P- 07 29-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 Guijarati-VIII(Prin.Lit) P- 08 31-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 Guijarati-I1X (Hist.Guj.) P- 09 02-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 Gujarati-X (texts)  P-10 03-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 Gujarati-XI(Essay) P-11 04-APR-2014 10.00-13.00
Exam Venue : * Candidates must verify the Exam. Date time with the printed Schedule

# Write 1D No. printed on your Bar Code Sicker get Invigilator Signature.

(112) BALASINOR-CSHD Arts & LKL

i | have read the instrucations | certify that the Photograph and
D Comm. College, Balasinor-388255 printed overleaf and agree to Signature on this Admit Card are of
follow them the correct candidate

A Photo-ld MUST be carried alongwith this

Admit Card in the Examination Centre. \ E] \.,,J

1.0900000 g-DA- /

Candidate Signature Dy. Registrar's Signature

Candidate's corrected Name CHAUDHARY JIGARKUMAR JAGADISHBHAI

Candidate's Address :

T4. QHANSURH .

D - HAwxvAbLY
Po.  AMUIHP FALT
PeRgaLCHer

iAo mERes e e £ R R IRy DLl

Office of Gujarat University, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad 380009 Phone : +91-79-26301341/26300342-43 Visit Us www.gujaratuniversity.org.in -



Gujarat University, Ahmedabad

Examination Hall Admit Card

Year. MAR-2014 Seat No. 7229 '

Enroll./ Regi. —

C0”5367(5755)7E)5TERNAL i AﬁIO'- NO | L51 No. 201401422152 W M_W |
Candidate Name Centre Med.
CHAUHAN MITHUNKUMAR NATHABHAI (12) BALASINOR Guj
College/Block i ; ID No. Printed on Invigilator
o, Subjects Exam. Date Time Bar Code Sticker Sign.

112 /001 English Compulsory 27-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /001 Guijarati-VI(Mod.Guj.Lit P- 06 28-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /001 Guijarati-VII(Ling.&Lan) P- 07 29-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /001 Gujarati-VII1(Prin.Lit) P- 08 31-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /001 Gujarati-1X (Hist.Guj.) P- 09 02-APR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /001 Gujarati-X (texts)  P-10 03-APR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /001 Gujarati-XI(Essay) P-11 04-APR-2014 10.00-13.00
Exam Venue : * Candidates must verify the Exam. Date time with the printed Schedule

# Write 1D No. printed on your Bar Code Sicker get Invigilator Signature.

(112) BALASINOR-CSHD Arts & LKL

i | have read the instrucations | certify that the Photograph and
D Comm. College, Balasinor-388255 printed overleaf and agree to Signature on this Admit Card are of
follow them the correct candidate

A Photo-ld MUST be carried alongwith this

Admit Card in the Examination Centre. \ E] \.,,J

1.0900000 g-DA- /

Candidate Signature Dy. Registrar's Signature

CHAUHAN MITHUNKUMAR NATHABHAI

Candidate's corrected Name :

Candidate's Address :

1 LI SRR I P e

MITHONKUMAR NATHRBHAL CHAUHAN
AT SSAIARIYA | Po. -RATPUR,
Th - BALASINOR , DT~ |KHEDA

Office of Gujarat University, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad 380009 Phone : +91-79-26301341/26300342-43 Visit Us www.gujaratuniversity.org.in -



Gujarat University, Ahmedabad

Examination Hall Admit Card

Year. MAR-2014 Seat No. 7230
College (555) EXTERNAL  Ap.No 139 "/ Re9 501401421840 W i
Candidate Name Centre Med.
CHAUHAN NIMESHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI (12) BALASINOR Guj

Colle?\leé ?'°Ck Subjects Exam. Date Time 'ga';lgozrein;g o '“Visgi]gﬁfor
112 /001 English Compulsory 27-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 Guijarati-VI(Mod.Guj.Lit P- 06 28-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 Guijarati-VII(Ling.&Lan) P- 07 29-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 Gujarati-VII1(Prin.Lit) P- 08 31-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 Guijarati-I1X (Hist.Guj.) P- 09 02-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 Gujarati-X (texts)  P-10 03-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 Gujarati-XI(Essay) P-11 04-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

Exam Venue : * Candidates must verify the Exam. Date time with the printed Schedule

# Write 1D No. printed on your Bar Code Sicker get Invigilator Signature.

(112) BALASINOR-CSHD Arts & LKL

i | have read the instrucations | certify that the Photograph and
D Comm. College, Balasinor-388255 printed overleaf and agree to Signature on this Admit Card are of
follow them the correct candidate

A Photo-ld MUST be carried alongwith this

Admit Card in the Examination Centre. \ E] \P‘"

1.0900000 g‘DA- /

Candidate Signature Dy. Registrar's Signature

Candidate's corrected Name CHAUHAN NIMESHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI

Candidate's Address :

174, ﬂoﬁiﬁvﬁé , TAMOD.(VAVA )
JANOD TR- BALASINOR
orsT, KALRA, Z9§2¢C

Office of Gujarat University, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad 380009 Phone : +91-79-26301341/26300342-43 Visit Us www.gujaratuniversity.org.in -



Gujarat University, Ahmedabad

Examination Hall Admit Card

i
i
-

Year. MAR-2014 Seat No. 7231
College (555) EXTERNAL ~ AplNo 140 O/Re9 501401422141 W Ne—aan
Candidate Name Centre Med.
CHAUHAN RAINIKANT NATHABHAI (12) BALASINOR Guj
College/Block i ; ID No. Printed on Invigilator
No. Subjects Exam. Date Time Bar Code Sticker Sign.
112 /001 English Compulsory 27-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /001 Guijarati-VI(Mod.Guj.Lit P- 06 28-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /001 Guijarati-VII(Ling.&Lan) P- 07 29-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /001 Guijarati-VIII(Prin.Lit) P- 08 31-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /001 Guijarati-I1X (Hist.Guj.) P- 09 02-APR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /001 Gujarati-X (texts)  P-10 03-APR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /001 Gujarati-XI(Essay) P-11 04-APR-2014 10.00-13.00
Exam Venue : * Candidates must verify the Exam. Date time with the printed Schedule

# Write 1D No. printed on your Bar Code Sicker get Invigilator Signature.

(112) BALASINOR-CSHD Arts & LKL

i | have read the instrucations | certify that the Photograph and
D Comm. College, Balasinor-388255 printed overleaf and agree to Signature on this Admit Card are of
follow them the correct candidate

A Photo-ld MUST be carried alongwith this

Admit Card in the Examination Centre. \ E] \v-’

1.0900000 g‘DA- /

Candidate Signature Dy. Registrar's Signature

Candidate's corrected Name CHAUHAN RAINIKANT NATHABHAI

Candidate's Address :

RAJNIKANT NATHABHAT <HAVUHAN

AT. - SAKARIYA , po. - RATPYR,
TA.- BALASINOR , DI - KHEDA

Office of Gujarat University, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad 380009 Phone : +91-79-26301341/26300342-43 Visit Us www.gujaratuniversity.org.in -



Guijarat University, Ahmedabad e

|
|
I |
Examination Hall Admit Card | '3 ; a' |
Year. MAR-2014 Seat No. 7232 ’
Enroll./ Regi. L AR~
College (555) EXTERNAL Apl.No  F25 No. 201401421526 Geeler A claders
Candidate Name Centre Med.
CHUHAN GEETABEN LAXMANSINH (12) BALASINOR Guj
College/Block i ; ID No. Printed on Invigilator
o, Subjects Exam. Date Time Bar Code Sticker Sign.
112 /001 English Compulsory 27-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /001 Guijarati-VI(Mod.Guj.Lit P- 06 28-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /001 Guijarati-VII(Ling.&Lan) P- 07 29-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /001 Gujarati-VII1(Prin.Lit) P- 08 31-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /001 Guijarati-I1X (Hist.Guj.) P- 09 02-APR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /001 Gujarati-X (texts)  P-10 03-APR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /001 Gujarati-XI(Essay) P-11 04-APR-2014 10.00-13.00
Exam Venue : * Candidates must verify the Exam. Date time with the printed Schedule

# Write 1D No. printed on your Bar Code Sicker get Invigilator Signature.

(112) BALASINOR-CSHD Arts & LKL

i | have read the instrucations | certify that the Photograph and
D Comm. College, Balasinor-388255 printed overleaf and agree to Signature on this Admit Card are of
follow them the correct candidate

A Photo-ld MUST be carried alongwith this

Admit Card in the Examination Centre. \ E] \.,,-J

1.0900000 g-DA- /

Candidate Signature Dy. Registrar's Signature

Candidate's corrected Name CHUHAN GEETABEN LAXMANSINH

Candidate's Address :

AT-@0 - ANMODARR
TA- BATAD T- ARAYV LLT

cem = me—m—— e cm d m A E—— - ma-

Office of Gujarat University, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad 380009 Phone : +91-79-26301341/26300342-43 Visit Us www.gujaratuniversity.org.in -



Gujarat University, Ahmedabad

Examination Hall Admit Card

Year. MAR-2014 Seat No. 7233 m I” Il I
B N — | .
College (555) EXTERNAL ~ Apl.No .36 ,5,2“’" IR 01402137 Pl
Candidate Name Centre Med.
GOSWAMI JITENDRAGIRI GOVINDGIRI (12) BALASINOR Guj
College/Block i ; ID No. Printed on Invigilator
o, Subjects Exam. Date Time Bar Code Sticker Sign.

112 /001 English Compulsory 27-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 Guijarati-VI(Mod.Guj.Lit P- 06 28-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 Guijarati-VII(Ling.&Lan) P- 07 29-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 Gujarati-VII1(Prin.Lit) P- 08 31-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 Gujarati-1X (Hist.Guj.) P- 09 02-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 Gujarati-X (texts)  P-10 03-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 Gujarati-XI(Essay) P-11 04-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

Exam Venue : * Candidates must verify the Exam. Date time with the printed Schedule

# Write 1D No. printed on your Bar Code Sicker get Invigilator Signature.

(112) BALASINOR-CSHD Arts & LKL

i | have read the instrucations | certify that the Photograph and
D Comm. College, Balasinor-388255 printed overleaf and agree to Signature on this Admit Card are of
follow them the correct candidate

A Photo-ld MUST be carried alongwith this

Admit Card in the Examination Centre. \ E] \.,,-J

1.0900000 g-DA- /

Candidate Signature Dy. Registrar's Signature

Candidate's corrected Name GOSWAMI JITENDRAGIRI GOVINDGIRI

Candidate's Address :

AT L PosST — DPEMKL
TA- BAVAD
DIST ~ SPRAR KAVTHA
PL~ 3%4225

Office of Gujarat University, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad 380009 Phone : +91-79-26301341/26300342-43 Visit Us www.gujaratuniversity.org.in -



Gujarat University, Ahmedabad

Examination Hall Admit Card

Year. MAR-2014 Seat No. 7234 i
College (555) EXTERNAL ~ Ap.No E14  —MOVReO 501401401415  [Sedev v |
Candidate Name Centre Med.
JADAV HARSHYAM HARICHANDRASINH (12) BALASINOR Guj
College/Block i ; ID No. Printed on Invigilator
No. Subjects Exam. Date Time Bar Code Sticker Sign.

112 /001 English Compulsory 27-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 Guijarati-VI(Mod.Guj.Lit P- 06 28-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 Guijarati-VII(Ling.&Lan) P- 07 29-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 Gujarati-VII1(Prin.Lit) P- 08 31-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 Gujarati-1X (Hist.Guj.) P- 09 02-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 Gujarati-X (texts)  P-10 03-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /001 Gujarati-XI(Essay) P-11 04-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

Exam Venue : * Candidates must verify the Exam. Date time with the printed Schedule

# Write 1D No. printed on your Bar Code Sicker get Invigilator Signature.

(112) BALASINOR-CSHD Arts & LKL

i | have read the instrucations | certify that the Photograph and
D Comm. College, Balasinor-388255 printed overleaf and agree to Signature on this Admit Card are of
follow them the correct candidate

A Photo-ld MUST be carried alongwith this

Admit Card in the Examination Centre. \ E] \.,,-/

1.0900000 g-DA- /

Candidate Signature Dy. Registrar's Signature

Candidate's corrected Name JADAV HARSHYAM HARICHANDRASINH

Candidate's Address :

B R || (R )
AT o= Metral

T free Hedeh

Office of Gujarat University, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad 380009 Phone : +91-79-26301341/26300342-43 Visit Us www.gujaratuniversity.org.in -



College/Block

No.
112 /001

112 /001
112 /001
112 /001
112 /001
112 /001
112 /001

Exam Venue :

(112) BALASINOR-CSHD Arts & LKL

College  (555) EXTERNAL

Apl. No

Candidate Name

KHANT PRAVINBHAI DHIRABHAI

Subjects
English Compulsory
Guijarati-VI(Mod.Guj.Lit P- 06
Guijarati-VII(Ling.&Lan) P- 07
Guijarati-VIII(Prin.Lit) P- 08
Guijarati-I1X (Hist.Guj.) P- 09
Gujarati-X (texts)  P-10

Gujarati-XI(Essay) P-11

D Comm. College, Balasinor-388255

A Photo-ld MUST be carried alongwith this
Admit Card in the Examination Centre.

1-0900000

Candidate's corrected Name :

Candidate's Address :

LN 5 L.

ATR Po Ras

Gujarat University, Ahmedabad

Examination Hall Admit Card

Year. MAR-2014 Seat No. 7235 " A 4
. v
ol /Red 501401421661 W Vo
Centre Med.
(12) BALASINOR Guj

ID No. Printed on Invigilator

Exam. Date Time
Bar Code Sticker Sign.

27-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
28-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
29-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
31-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
02-APR-2014 10.00-13.00
03-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

04-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

* Candidates must verify the Exam. Date time with the printed Schedule

# Write 1D No. printed on your Bar Code Sicker get Invigilator Signature.

| have read the instrucations
printed overleaf and agree to
follow them

| certify that the Photograph and
Signature on this Admit Card are of
the correct candidate

W
o=

Candidate Signature Dy. Registrar's Signature

KHANT PRAVINBHAI DHIRABHAI

o) oy Té Viapuy O#},@;

Office of Gujarat University, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad 380009 Phone : +91-79-26301341/26300342-43 Visit Us www.gujaratuniversity.org.in -



Gujarat University, Ahmedabad

Examination Hall Admit Card

Year. MAR-2014 Seat No. 7236 |
College (555) EXTERNAL ~ Ap.No 197 —"/Re9 501401422198 W | smoum
Candidate Name Centre Med.
MACHHI KAPILABEN RAMESHBHAI (12) BALASINOR Guj
College/Block i ; ID No. Printed on Invigilator
o, Subjects Exam. Date Time Bar Code Sticker Sign.
112 /002 English Compulsory 27-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /002 Guijarati-VI(Mod.Guj.Lit P- 06 28-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /002 Guijarati-VII(Ling.&Lan) P- 07 29-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /002 Guijarati-VIII(Prin.Lit) P- 08 31-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /002 Guijarati-I1X (Hist.Guj.) P- 09 02-APR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /002 Gujarati-X (texts)  P-10 03-APR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /002 Gujarati-XI(Essay) P-11 04-APR-2014 10.00-13.00
Exam Venue : * Candidates must verify the Exam. Date time with the printed Schedule

# Write 1D No. printed on your Bar Code Sicker get Invigilator Signature.

(112) BALASINOR-CSHD Arts & LKL

i | have read the instrucations | certify that the Photograph and
D Comm. College, Balasinor-388255 printed overleaf and agree to Signature on this Admit Card are of
follow them the correct candidate

A Photo-ld MUST be carried alongwith this

Admit Card in the Examination Centre. \ E] \.,,-/

1.0900000 g-DA- /

Candidate Signature Dy. Registrar's Signature

Candidate's corrected Name MACHHI KAPILABEN RAMESHBHAI

Candidate's Address :

MoeTU FALIYU

AT& PosT- JUNIDHpRT
TA- GODHRA

DIST.~ PANCHAMARHAL

Office of Gujarat University, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad 380009 Phone : +91-79-26301341/26300342-43 Visit Us www.gujaratuniversity.org.in -



College (555) EXTERNAL Apl. No
Candidate Name

MEHTA ALPABEN RATILAL
COlle?\leéglock Subjects

112 /002 English Compulsory

112 /002 Guijarati-VI(Mod.Guj.Lit P- 06
112 /002 Guijarati-VII(Ling.&Lan) P- 07
112 /002 Guijarati-VIII(Prin.Lit) P- 08
112 /002 Guijarati-I1X (Hist.Guj.) P- 09
112 /002 Gujarati-X (texts)  P-10
112 /002 Gujarati-XI(Essay) P-11

Exam Venue :

(112) BALASINOR-CSHD Arts & LKL

D Comm. College, Balasinor-388255

A Photo-ld MUST be carried alongwith this
Admit Card in the Examination Centre.

1-0900000

Candidate's corrected Name :

Candidate's Address :

Gujarat University, Ahmedabad

Examination Hall Admit Card

Year. MAR-2014 Seat No. 7237

MEHTA ALPABEN RATILAL

Enroll./ Regi.

No. 201401422316 T
Centre Med.
(12) BALASINOR Guj

ID No. Printed on Invigilator

Exam. Date Time
Bar Code Sticker Sign.

27-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
28-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
29-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
31-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
02-APR-2014 10.00-13.00
03-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

04-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

* Candidates must verify the Exam. Date time with the printed Schedule

# Write 1D No. printed on your Bar Code Sicker get Invigilator Signature.

| have read the instrucations
printed overleaf and agree to
follow them

| certify that the Photograph and
Signature on this Admit Card are of
the correct candidate

A

Yo
e

Candidate Signature Dy. Registrar's Signature

B(6 (rOKULESH SOCTETY
AT Po 7 TP - BRLATINOR DIST,'MAHISACRAR

( ICHEDR)

Office of Gujarat University, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad 380009 Phone : +91-79-26301341/26300342-43 Visit Us www.gujaratuniversity.org.in -




College/Block
No.

112 /002
112 /002
112 /002
112 /002
112 /002
112 /002
112 /002

Exam Venue :

(112) BALASINOR-CSHD Arts & LKL

College  (555) EXTERNAL

Apl. No

Candidate Name

NAITRA CHANCHALBEN RUPSANGBHAI

Subjects
English Compulsory
Guijarati-VI(Mod.Guj.Lit P- 06
Guijarati-VII(Ling.&Lan) P- 07
Guijarati-VIII(Prin.Lit) P- 08
Guijarati-I1X (Hist.Guj.) P- 09
Gujarati-X (texts)  P-10

Gujarati-XI(Essay) P-11

D Comm. College, Balasinor-388255

A Photo-ld MUST be carried alongwith this
Admit Card in the Examination Centre.

1-0900000

Candidate's corrected Name :

Candidate's Address :

Gujarat University, Ahmedabad

Examination Hall Admit Card

Year. MAR-2014 Seat No. 7238

ol /Red 501401422307 W <torr o\t 12
Centre Med.
(12) BALASINOR Guj

ID No. Printed on Invigilator

Exam. Date Time
Bar Code Sticker Sign.

27-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
28-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
29-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
31-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
02-APR-2014 10.00-13.00
03-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

04-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

* Candidates must verify the Exam. Date time with the printed Schedule

# Write 1D No. printed on your Bar Code Sicker get Invigilator Signature.

| have read the instrucations
printed overleaf and agree to
follow them

| certify that the Photograph and
Signature on this Admit Card are of
the correct candidate

Yo
o=l

Candidate Signature Dy. Registrar's Signature

NAITRA CHANCHALBEN RUPSANGBHAI

VIFORNWEBNHI

AT- NITTHALPARA, TP - LAKHATRHA
DIST- SURENDRANHGRA
PoST- VITTHRLGADHA

Office of Gujarat University, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad 380009 Phone : +91-79-26301341/26300342-43 Visit Us www.gujaratuniversity.org.in -



Gujarat University, Ahmedabad

Examination Hall Admit Card

Year. MAR-2014 Seat No. 7239 i
College (555) EXTERNAL ~ ApL.No  Ng8 o0/ R 201401420389 Lawmn. 25
Candidate Name Centre Med.
PANCHAL GITABEN MHAENDRAKUMAR (12) BALASINOR Guj
College/Block i ; ID No. Printed on Invigilator
No. Subjects Exam. Date Time Bar Code Sticker Sign.
112 /002 English Compulsory 27-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /002 Guijarati-VI(Mod.Guj.Lit P- 06 28-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /002 Guijarati-VII(Ling.&Lan) P- 07 29-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /002 Gujarati-VII1(Prin.Lit) P- 08 31-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /002 Guijarati-I1X (Hist.Guj.) P- 09 02-APR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /002 Gujarati-X (texts)  P-10 03-APR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /002 Gujarati-XI(Essay) P-11 04-APR-2014 10.00-13.00
Exam Venue : * Candidates must verify the Exam. Date time with the printed Schedule

# Write 1D No. printed on your Bar Code Sicker get Invigilator Signature.

(112) BALASINOR-CSHD Arts & LKL

i | have read the instrucations | certify that the Photograph and
D Comm. College, Balasinor-388255 printed overleaf and agree to Signature on this Admit Card are of
follow them the correct candidate

A Photo-ld MUST be carried alongwith this

Admit Card in the Examination Centre. \ E] \.,,-/

1.0900000 g-DA- /

Candidate Signature Dy. Registrar's Signature

PANCHAL GITABEN MHAENDRAKUMAR

&l ngl-ﬂ '
coi?’r—vm frlu.ﬁAMR

Office of Gujarat University, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad 380009 Phone : +91-79-26301341/26300342-43 Visit Us www.gujaratuniversity.org.in -

Candidate's corrected Name :

Candidate's Address :



Gujarat University, Ahmedabad ——

Examination Hall Admit Card

Year. MAR-2014 Seat No. 7240 q
College (555) EXTERNAL ~ Ap.No  N50 o'/ Re9 501401422351 W
Candidate Name Centre Med.
PATEL AMITKUMAR BHIKHABHAI (12) BALASINOR Guj
College/Block i ; ID No. Printed on Invigilator
o, Subjects Exam. Date Time Bar Code Sticker Sign.

112 /002 English Compulsory 27-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /002 Guijarati-VI(Mod.Guj.Lit P- 06 28-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /002 Guijarati-VII(Ling.&Lan) P- 07 29-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /002 Gujarati-VII1(Prin.Lit) P- 08 31-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /002 Gujarati-1X (Hist.Guj.) P- 09 02-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /002 Gujarati-X (texts)  P-10 03-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /002 Gujarati-XI(Essay) P-11 04-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

Exam Venue : * Candidates must verify the Exam. Date time with the printed Schedule

# Write 1D No. printed on your Bar Code Sicker get Invigilator Signature.

(112) BALASINOR-CSHD Arts & LKL

i | have read the instrucations | certify that the Photograph and
D Comm. College, Balasinor-388255 printed overleaf and agree to Signature on this Admit Card are of
follow them the correct candidate

A Photo-ld MUST be carried alongwith this

Admit Card in the Examination Centre. \ E] \.,,J

1.0900000 g-DA- /

Candidate Signature Dy. Registrar's Signature

Candidate's corrected Name PATEL AMITKUMAR BHIKHABHAI

Candidate's Address :

PATEL AMITKUMAR BHIKHARHAT
AT VARDHARA - po. T -VIRPUR
DIST. MAHISARAR - piN. 3%4260

Office of Gujarat University, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad 380009 Phone : +91-79-26301341/26300342-43 Visit Us www.gujaratuniversity.org.in -



Gujarat University, Ahmedabad

Examination Hall Admit Card

Year. MAR-2014 Seat No. 7241 =
College (555) EXTERNAL ~ Ap.No 397 —"/Re9 501401420397 W
Candidate Name Centre Med.
PATEL DAXABEN KALIDAS (12) BALASINOR Guj

112 /002 English Compulsory 27-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /002 Guijarati-VI(Mod.Guj.Lit P- 06 28-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /002 Guijarati-VII(Ling.&Lan) P- 07 29-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /002 Guijarati-VIII(Prin.Lit) P- 08 31-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /002 Guijarati-I1X (Hist.Guj.) P- 09 02-APR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /002 Gujarati-X (texts)  P-10 03-APR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /002 Gujarati-XI(Essay) P-11 04-APR-2014 10.00-13.00
Exam Venue : * Candidates must verify the Exam. Date time with the printed Schedule

# Write 1D No. printed on your Bar Code Sicker get Invigilator Signature.

(112) BALASINOR-CSHD Arts & LKL

i | have read the instrucations | certify that the Photograph and
D Comm. College, Balasinor-388255 printed overleaf and agree to Signature on this Admit Card are of
follow them the correct candidate

A Photo-ld MUST be carried alongwith this

Admit Card in the Examination Centre. \ E] \v-’

1.0900000 g‘DA- /

Candidate Signature Dy. Registrar's Signature

PATEL DAXABEN KALIDAS

Candidate's corrected Name :

Candidate's Address :

AT- VARDHARA

Th ~vIAPUR
15T~ MAHZSAUAR
Po5T~ vIRPUR

Office of Gujarat University, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad 380009 Phone : +91-79-26301341/26300342-43 Visit Us www.gujaratuniversity.org.in -



Gujarat University, Ahmedabad

Examination Hall Admit Card

Year. MAR-2014 Seat No. 7242

EnroII / Regi.

College (555) EXTERNAL Apl. No L21 No. 201401422122
Candidate Name Centre Med.
PATEL MEGHABAHEN BHARATBHAI (12) BALASINOR Guj
College/Block i ; ID No. Printed on Invigilator
o, Subjects Exam. Date Time Bar Code Sticker Sign.

112 /002 English Compulsory 27-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /002 Guijarati-VI(Mod.Guj.Lit P- 06 28-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /002 Guijarati-VII(Ling.&Lan) P- 07 29-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /002 Gujarati-VII1(Prin.Lit) P- 08 31-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /002 Gujarati-1X (Hist.Guj.) P- 09 02-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /002 Gujarati-X (texts)  P-10 03-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /002 Gujarati-XI(Essay) P-11 04-APR-2014 10.00-13.00
Exam Venue : * Candidates must verify the Exam. Date time with the printed Schedule

# Write 1D No. printed on your Bar Code Sicker get Invigilator Signature.

(112) BALASINOR-CSHD Arts & LKL

i | have read the instrucations | certify that the Photograph and
D Comm. College, Balasinor-388255 printed overleaf and agree to Signature on this Admit Card are of
follow them the correct candidate

A Photo-ld MUST be carried alongwith this

Admit Card in the Examination Centre. W‘\NJ

1.0900000 g-DA- /

Candidate Signature Dy. Registrar's Signature

Candidate's corrected Name PATEL MEGHABAHEN BHARATBHAI

Candidate's Address :

X{Z}V/MWW‘ Q@uc;hﬂ B/H P8t -

cQ +  pO "( 4%
DSt - Jﬂ'ﬁ;q e v Wm/

e L LA m EdRmE - -

Office of Gujarat University, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad 380009 Phone : +91-79-26301341/26300342-43 Visit Us www.gujaratuniversity.org.in -



Gujarat University, Ahmedabad

Examination Hall Admit Card

Year. MAR-2014 Seat No. 7243

Enroll./ Regi.

College  (555) EXTERNAL Apl.No 287 No. 201401420287
Candidate Name Centre Med.
PATEL PRATIKSHABEN JASVANTBHAI (12) BALASINOR Guj
College/Block i ; ID No. Printed on Invigilator
o, Subjects Exam. Date Time Bar Code Sticker Sign.

112 /002 English Compulsory 27-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /002 Guijarati-VI(Mod.Guj.Lit P- 06 28-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /002 Guijarati-VII(Ling.&Lan) P- 07 29-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /002 Gujarati-VII1(Prin.Lit) P- 08 31-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /002 Guijarati-I1X (Hist.Guj.) P- 09 02-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /002 Gujarati-X (texts)  P-10 03-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /002 Gujarati-XI(Essay) P-11 04-APR-2014 10.00-13.00
Exam Venue : * Candidates must verify the Exam. Date time with the printed Schedule

# Write 1D No. printed on your Bar Code Sicker get Invigilator Signature.

(112) BALASINOR-CSHD Arts & LKL

i | have read the instrucations | certify that the Photograph and
D Comm. College, Balasinor-388255 printed overleaf and agree to Signature on this Admit Card are of
follow them the correct candidate

A Photo-ld MUST be carried alongwith this

Admit Card in the Examination Centre. \ E] \.,,J

1.0900000 g-DA- /

Candidate Signature Dy. Registrar's Signature

Candidate's corrected Name PATEL PRATIKSHABEN JASVANTBHAI

Candidate's Address :

Office of Gujarat University, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad 380009 Phone : +91-79-26301341/26300342-43 Visit Us www.gujaratuniversity.org.in -



Gujarat University, Ahmedabad

Examination Hall Admit Card

Year. MAR-2014 Seat No. 7244 i

College (555) EXTERNAL  AplNo 375 ~"Re8- 501401420375 W e
Candidate Name Centre Med.
PATEL PUSHPABEN DHULABHAI (12) BALASINOR Guj
College/Block i ; ID No. Printed on Invigilator
No. Subjects Exam. Date Time Bar Code Sticker Sign.

112 /002 English Compulsory 27-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /002 Guijarati-VI(Mod.Guj.Lit P- 06 28-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /002 Guijarati-VII(Ling.&Lan) P- 07 29-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /002 Guijarati-VIII(Prin.Lit) P- 08 31-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /002 Guijarati-I1X (Hist.Guj.) P- 09 02-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /002 Gujarati-X (texts)  P-10 03-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /002 Gujarati-XI(Essay) P-11 04-APR-2014 10.00-13.00
Exam Venue : * Candidates must verify the Exam. Date time with the printed Schedule

# Write 1D No. printed on your Bar Code Sicker get Invigilator Signature.

(112) BALASINOR-CSHD Arts & LKL

i | have read the instrucations | certify that the Photograph and
D Comm. College, Balasinor-388255 printed overleaf and agree to Signature on this Admit Card are of
follow them the correct candidate

A Photo-ld MUST be carried alongwith this

Admit Card in the Examination Centre. \ E] \.,,-/

1.0900000 g-DA- /

Candidate Signature Dy. Registrar's Signature

Candidate's corrected Name PATEL PUSHPABEN DHULABHAI

Candidate's Address :

AT & PaST .= GABRET,
Th = BAYAT
BISF's SRBRRBRKANTHA (s & 7

Office of Gujarat University, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad 380009 Phone : +91-79-26301341/26300342-43 Visit Us www.gujaratuniversity.org.in -



Gujarat University, Ahmedabad

Examination Hall Admit Card

Year. MAR-2014 Seat No. 7245 -
College (555) EXTERNAL ~ Apl.No 319 ,5,2“’" IReG 201401420319 W -B-F
Candidate Name Centre Med.
PATEL VANITABEN BABARBHAI (12) BALASINOR Guj
College/Block i ; ID No. Printed on Invigilator
o, Subjects Exam. Date Time Bar Code Sticker Sign.

112 /002 English Compulsory 27-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /002 Guijarati-VI(Mod.Guj.Lit P- 06 28-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /002 Guijarati-VII(Ling.&Lan) P- 07 29-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /002 Gujarati-VII1(Prin.Lit) P- 08 31-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /002 Gujarati-1X (Hist.Guj.) P- 09 02-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /002 Gujarati-X (texts)  P-10 03-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /002 Gujarati-XI(Essay) P-11 04-APR-2014 10.00-13.00
Exam Venue : * Candidates must verify the Exam. Date time with the printed Schedule

# Write 1D No. printed on your Bar Code Sicker get Invigilator Signature.

(112) BALASINOR-CSHD Arts & LKL

i | have read the instrucations | certify that the Photograph and
D Comm. College, Balasinor-388255 printed overleaf and agree to Signature on this Admit Card are of
follow them the correct candidate

A Photo-ld MUST be carried alongwith this

Admit Card in the Examination Centre. \ E] \.,,-J

1.0900000 g-DA- /

Candidate Signature Dy. Registrar's Signature

Candidate's corrected Name PATEL VANITABEN BABARBHAI

Candidate's Address :

AT 9~ NHLMJ@»MUMDH
PO~ Undva
“TH - /\Wawao{a

Office of Gujarat University, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad 380009 Phone : +91-79-26301341/26300342-43 Visit Us www.gujaratuniversity.org.in -



Gujarat University, Ahmedabad -1

Examination Hall Admit Card

Year. MAR-2014 Seat No. 7246 E
College (555) EXTERNAL ~ Ap.No 282~/ Re9 501401420282 W
Candidate Name Centre Med.
PATEL YOGESHKUMAR VINUBHAI (12) BALASINOR Guj
College/Block i ; ID No. Printed on Invigilator
o, Subjects Exam. Date Time Bar Code Sticker Sign.

112 /002 English Compulsory 27-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /002 Guijarati-VI(Mod.Guj.Lit P- 06 28-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /002 Guijarati-VII(Ling.&Lan) P- 07 29-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /002 Gujarati-VII1(Prin.Lit) P- 08 31-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /002 Gujarati-1X (Hist.Guj.) P- 09 02-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /002 Gujarati-X (texts)  P-10 03-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /002 Gujarati-XI(Essay) P-11 04-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

Exam Venue : * Candidates must verify the Exam. Date time with the printed Schedule

# Write 1D No. printed on your Bar Code Sicker get Invigilator Signature.

(112) BALASINOR-CSHD Arts & LKL

i | have read the instrucations | certify that the Photograph and
D Comm. College, Balasinor-388255 printed overleaf and agree to Signature on this Admit Card are of
follow them the correct candidate

A Photo-ld MUST be carried alongwith this

Admit Card in the Examination Centre. \ E] \.,,-J

1.0900000 g-DA- /

Candidate Signature Dy. Registrar's Signature

Candidate's corrected Name PATEL YOGESHKUMAR VINUBHAI

Candidate's Address :

VAIKHATPUR
= elDTA

, WinNgwRaPA
-~ (MR KL SARAR

re T nErAR T RN (NS i R AT L A VY

Office of Gujarat University, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad 380009 Phone : +91-79-26301341/26300342-43 Visit Us www.gujaratuniversity.org.in -



Gujarat University, Ahmedabad

Examination Hall Admit Card

Year. MAR-2014 Seat No. 7247 |
Colege  (555) EXTERNAL  AplNo 365 N0 "% 201401420365 | ~cerseecens |
Candidate Name Centre Med.
PRAJAPATI NIKUNJKUMAR BHURABHAI (12) BALASINOR Guj
College/Block i ; ID No. Printed on Invigilator
o, Subjects Exam. Date Time Bar Code Sticker Sign.
112 /002 English Compulsory 27-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /002 Guijarati-VI(Mod.Guj.Lit P- 06 28-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /002 Guijarati-VII(Ling.&Lan) P- 07 29-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /002 Gujarati-VII1(Prin.Lit) P- 08 31-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /002 Gujarati-1X (Hist.Guj.) P- 09 02-APR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /002 Gujarati-X (texts)  P-10 03-APR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /002 Gujarati-XI(Essay) P-11 04-APR-2014 10.00-13.00
Exam Venue : * Candidates must verify the Exam. Date time with the printed Schedule

# Write 1D No. printed on your Bar Code Sicker get Invigilator Signature.

(112) BALASINOR-CSHD Arts & LKL

i | have read the instrucations | certify that the Photograph and
D Comm. College, Balasinor-388255 printed overleaf and agree to Signature on this Admit Card are of
follow them the correct candidate

A Photo-ld MUST be carried alongwith this

Admit Card in the Examination Centre. \ E] \.,,J

1.0900000 g-DA- /

Candidate Signature Dy. Registrar's Signature

Candidate's corrected Name PRAJAPATI NIKUNJKUMAR BHURABHAI

Candidate's Address :

LY 1 R ¥y W

BIG AKSHARYHAM NATAR,
EATAARR MATA RoAD,
WAPAD W AN

Office of Gujarat University, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad 380009 Phone : +91-79-26301341/26300342-43 Visit Us www.gujaratuniversity.org.in -



Gujarat University, Ahmedabad il

Examination Hall Admit Card

Year. MAR-2014 Seat No. 7248
College (555) EXTERNAL ~ ApL.No  To1 ™"/ Re9 501401422902 W &
Candidate Name Centre Med.
PRAJAPATI PRAGNESHKUMAR MULJIBHAI (12) BALASINOR Guj
College/Block i ; ID No. Printed on Invigilator
o, Subjects Exam. Date Time Bar Code Sticker Sign.

112 /002 English Compulsory 27-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /002 Guijarati-VI(Mod.Guj.Lit P- 06 28-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /002 Guijarati-VII(Ling.&Lan) P- 07 29-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /002 Gujarati-VII1(Prin.Lit) P- 08 31-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /002 Gujarati-1X (Hist.Guj.) P- 09 02-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /002 Gujarati-X (texts)  P-10 03-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /002 Gujarati-XI(Essay) P-11 04-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

Exam Venue : * Candidates must verify the Exam. Date time with the printed Schedule

# Write 1D No. printed on your Bar Code Sicker get Invigilator Signature.

(112) BALASINOR-CSHD Arts & LKL

i | have read the instrucations | certify that the Photograph and
D Comm. College, Balasinor-388255 printed overleaf and agree to Signature on this Admit Card are of
follow them the correct candidate

A Photo-ld MUST be carried alongwith this

Admit Card in the Examination Centre. \ E] \.,,-J

1.0900000 g-DA- /

Candidate Signature Dy. Registrar's Signature

Candidate's corrected Name PRAJAPATI PRAGNESHKUMAR MULIJIBHAI

Candidate's Address :

AT1A 7o KADACHRALA ,TA: LUNAWADA
2T MAHISR&ar

Office of Gujarat University, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad 380009 Phone : +91-79-26301341/26300342-43 Visit Us www.gujaratuniversity.org.in -



Gujarat University, Ahmedabad

Examination Hall Admit Card

Year. MAR-2014 Seat No. 7249
College (555) EXTERNAL  Ap.No c04 o/ Re9 501401421205 W =
Candidate Name Centre Med.
RAJBHAR ARTIBAHEN SHYAMLAL (12) BALASINOR Guj
College/Block i ; ID No. Printed on Invigilator
o, Subjects Exam. Date Time Bar Code Sticker Sign.
112 /002 English Compulsory 27-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /002 Guijarati-VI(Mod.Guj.Lit P- 06 28-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /002 Guijarati-VII(Ling.&Lan) P- 07 29-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /002 Gujarati-VII1(Prin.Lit) P- 08 31-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /002 Guijarati-I1X (Hist.Guj.) P- 09 02-APR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /002 Gujarati-X (texts)  P-10 03-APR-2014 10.00-13.00
112 /002 Gujarati-XI(Essay) P-11 04-APR-2014 10.00-13.00
Exam Venue : * Candidates must verify the Exam. Date time with the printed Schedule

# Write 1D No. printed on your Bar Code Sicker get Invigilator Signature.

(112) BALASINOR-CSHD Arts & LKL

i | have read the instrucations | certify that the Photograph and
D Comm. College, Balasinor-388255 printed overleaf and agree to Signature on this Admit Card are of
follow them the correct candidate

A Photo-ld MUST be carried alongwith this

Admit Card in the Examination Centre. \ E] \.,,J

1.0900000 g-DA“ /

Candidate Signature Dy. Registrar's Signature

Candidate's corrected Name RAJBHAR ARTIBAHEN SHYAMLAL

Candidate's Address :

eML AL

t Rid’ Gubud o, Buud
St S bdy el A W
30 3337

Office of Gujarat University, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad 380009 Phone : +91-79-26301341/26300342-43 Visit Us www.gujaratuniversity.org.in -



Gujarat University, Ahmedabad

Examination Hall Admit Card

Year. MAR-2014 Seat No. 7250

College (555) EXTERNAL  Ap.No  A60 oo Re9 501401421061 W = A AT
Candidate Name Centre Med.

ZALA ABHESINH PUNJASINH (12) BALASINOR Guj
Colle?\leé ?'°Ck Subjects Exam. Date Time 'ga’;lgozreinéetg ot '“Visgi]g"r’]‘for
112 /002 English Compulsory 27-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /002 Guijarati-VI(Mod.Guj.Lit P- 06 28-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /002 Guijarati-VII(Ling.&Lan) P- 07 29-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /002 Gujarati-VII1(Prin.Lit) P- 08 31-MAR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /002 Guijarati-I1X (Hist.Guj.) P- 09 02-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /002 Gujarati-X (texts)  P-10 03-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

112 /002 Gujarati-XI(Essay) P-11 04-APR-2014 10.00-13.00

Exam Venue :

(112) BALASINOR-CSHD Arts & LKL
D Comm. College, Balasinor-388255

A Photo-ld MUST be carried alongwith this
Admit Card in the Examination Centre.

1-0900000

Candidate's corrected Name :

Candidate's Address :

* Candidates must verify the Exam. Date time with the printed Schedule

# Write 1D No. printed on your Bar Code Sicker get Invigilator Signature.

| have read the instrucations
printed overleaf and agree to
follow them

Candidate Signature

ZALA ABHESINH PUNJASINH

| certify that the Photograph and
Signature on this Admit Card are of
the correct candidate

W
o=

Dy. Registrar's Signature

AT - kz'c%,q , PO~ k{'oéw
TH xm/&waa&

tA e e Rt fA T mememes s R

Office of Gujarat University, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad 380009 Phone : +91-79-26301341/26300342-43 Visit Us www.gujaratuniversity.org.in -



